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ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO:

VMO Payments Team
Locked Bag 6013
Hunter Region Mail Centre NSW 2310
Phone: 1300 883 962
Fax: (02) 4041 7585

Hunter New England Local Health District
REMITTANCE ADVICE

Mantilla Anecito
Po Box 736,
KOTARA  2289

EFT NO:

DATE:

VENDOR NUMBER:

EFT AMOUNT:

6116179

09-Sep-2015

199499

$ 21,382.79

INVOICE
NO.

INVOICE
DATE

DESCRIPTION DISCOUNT NET

12388720001G 01-Sep-2015 VMO PAYMENT FROM - VMONEY 0.00 6,898.98

12388720002G 01-Sep-2015 VMO PAYMENT FROM - VMONEY 0.00 13,128.83

12388720003G 01-Sep-2015 VMO PAYMENT FROM - VMONEY 0.00 1,354.98

TOTAL: $ 21,382.79
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ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO:

VMO Payments Team
Locked Bag 6013
Hunter Region Mail Centre NSW 2310
Phone: 1300 883 962
Fax: (02) 4041 7585

Hunter New England Local Health District

RECIPIENT CREATED TAX INVOICE
VENDOR NUMBER: 199499 CLAIM NUMBER: 1238872

VMO: MANTILLA Anecito COMPANY: Mantilla Medical Pty Ltd

FACILITY: Cessnock Hospital

EMAIL: FAX:

TIME SHEET 1238872

RATE P.P. LOADING RESP CENTRE DESCRIPTION HOURS AMOUNT ($) MONTH PAID

561122  General Medicine
Cessnock

Rural represented by: 08/2015

0001 01-08-2015 I 1830270  1004 HARDING MARK 57.70 100% Y

0002 01-08-2015 I 2030847  1004 WALKER RALPH 57.70 100% Y

0003 01-08-2015 I 1696610  1004 MILLS RAYMOND 57.70 100% Y

0004 01-08-2015 I 0203742  1004 CHEDZEY ROBERT 57.70 100% Y

0005 01-08-2015 I 0091626  1004 PANNOWITZ PHILLIP 57.70 100% Y

0006 01-08-2015 I 2892457  1004 HOVELER HELEN 57.70 100% Y

0007 01-08-2015 I 3010474  1004 SHARP ANN 57.70 100% Y

0008 01-08-2015 I 3010474  1908 SHARP ANN 82.60 100% Y

0009 01-08-2015 I 3052044  1034 WOOD ALICE 86.60 100% Y

0010 01-08-2015 I 3052044  1072 WOOD ALICE 61.30 100% Y

0011 01-08-2015 I 0889323  1039 ALWAY JAMES 207.30 100% Y

0012 01-08-2015 I 0889323  1072 ALWAY JAMES 61.30 100% Y

0013 02-08-2015 I 3052044  1050 WOOD ALICE 119.20 100% Y

0014 02-08-2015 I 3052044  1072 WOOD ALICE 61.30 100% Y

0015 02-08-2015 I 3052044  1908 WOOD ALICE 82.60 100% Y

0016 02-08-2015 I 2892457  1016 HOVELER HELEN 69.00 100% Y

0017 02-08-2015 I 0058984  1016 MOORE KRISTYLEE 69.00 100% Y

0018 02-08-2015 I 0535607  1016 WANLESS GABRIELLE 69.00 100% Y

0019 02-08-2015 I 0091626  1016 PANNOWITZ PHILLIP 69.00 100% Y

0020 02-08-2015 I 3010474  1016 SHARP ANN 69.00 100% Y

0021 02-08-2015 I 3010474  1908 SHARP ANN 82.60 100% Y

0022 02-08-2015 I 3052044  1016 WOOD ALICE 69.00 100% Y

0023 02-08-2015 I 3015717  1034 CRAFT DOUGLAS 86.60 100% Y

0024 02-08-2015 I 3015717  1908 CRAFT DOUGLAS 82.60 100% Y

0025 03-08-2015 I 0535607  1004 WANLESS GABRIELLE 57.70 100% Y

0026 03-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y
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0027 04-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0028 04-08-2015 I 0535607  1004 WANLESS GABRIELLE 57.70 100% Y

0029 05-08-2015 I 0058984  1002 MOORE KRISTYLEE 76.30 100% Y

0030 05-08-2015 I 0058984  1072 MOORE KRISTYLEE 61.30 100% Y

0031 06-08-2015 I 0058984  1002 MOORE KRISTYLEE 76.30 100% Y

0032 06-08-2015 I 0058984  3371 MOORE KRISTYLEE 46.30 100% Y

0033 07-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0034 07-08-2015 I 1723421  1004 MCMARTIN EDWARD 57.70 100% Y

0035 10-08-2015 I 0290976  1002 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 76.30 100% Y

0036 11-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0037 11-08-2015 I 0290976  1908 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 82.60 100% Y

0038 12-08-2015 I 0290976  1002 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 76.30 100% Y

0039 13-08-2015 I 0290976  1002 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 76.30 100% Y

0040 13-08-2015 I 0290976  1056 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 207.30 100% Y

0041 13-08-2015 I 0290976  1908 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 82.60 100% Y

0042 14-08-2015 I 0290976  1002 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 76.30 100% Y

0043 17-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0044 17-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0045 17-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0046 17-08-2015 I 0058984  3371 MOORE KRISTYLEE 46.30 100% Y

0047 18-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0048 18-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0049 19-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0050 19-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0051 20-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0052 20-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0053 21-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0054 21-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0055 22-08-2015 I 3051644  1050 STEWART BRUCE 119.20 100% Y

0056 22-08-2015 I 3001051  1050 COATES BARBARA 119.20 100% Y

0057 22-08-2015 I 0657565  1004 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 57.70 100% Y

0058 27-08-2015 O   1012 MCPHERSON VICKI 101.00 100% Y

0059 27-08-2015 O   3046 MCPHERSON VICKI 88.00 100% Y

0060 27-08-2015 O   1010 JACKSON BETTY 57.70 100% Y

0061 27-08-2015 O   1010 PRINGLE ISSAK 57.70 100% Y

0062 27-08-2015 O   1010 DAVIES ALISON 57.70 100% Y

0063 27-08-2015 O   7647 JACKSON BETTY 452.30 100% Y

0064 27-08-2015 O   1010 HAYDON TIMOTHY 57.70 100% Y

0065 27-08-2015 O   6818 HAYDON TIMOTHY 121.80 100% Y

0066 31-08-2015 O   1018 ALLEN BENJAMIN 57.70 100% Y

0067 22-08-2015 I 1830270  1004 HARDING MARK 57.70 100% Y

0068 22-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0069 22-08-2015 I 0283991  1004 MAHY MARILYNE 57.70 100% Y

0070 22-08-2015 I 3010474  1004 SHARP ANN 57.70 100% Y

0071 22-08-2015 I 0030869  1004 SINGLETON BRIAN 57.70 100% Y
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0072 22-08-2015 I 0091626  1004 PANNOWITZ PHILLIP 57.70 100% Y

0073 22-08-2015 I 0327998  1004 MORRISON ELAINE 57.70 100% Y

0074 22-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0075 22-08-2015 I 0657565  1034 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 86.60 100% Y

0076 23-08-2015 I 0290976  1016 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 69.00 100% Y

0077 23-08-2015 I 0283991  1016 MAHY MARILYNE 69.00 100% Y

0078 23-08-2015 I 0967439  1016 GUNTER GEORGE 69.00 100% Y

0079 23-08-2015 I 0424373  1034 LOCKYER JUNE 86.60 100% Y

0080 23-08-2015 I 0657565  1034 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 86.60 100% Y

0081 23-08-2015 I 0657565  1072 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 61.30 100% Y

0082 23-08-2015 I 3010474  1034 SHARP ANN 86.60 100% Y

0083 23-08-2015 I 3010474  1908 SHARP ANN 82.60 100% Y

0084 24-08-2015 I 0290976  1004 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 57.70 100% Y

0085 24-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0086 24-08-2015 I 0967439  1004 GUNTER GEORGE 57.70 100% Y

0087 24-08-2015 I 3017129  1002 JOHNSTON SHIRLEY 76.30 100% Y

0088 24-08-2015 I 3017129  1072 JOHNSTON SHIRLEY 61.30 100% Y

0089 26-08-2015 I 3017129  1004 JOHNSTON SHIRLEY 57.70 100% Y

0090 26-08-2015 I 0967439  1004 GUNTER GEORGE 57.70 100% Y

0091 27-08-2015 I 0967439  1002 GUNTER GEORGE 76.30 100% Y

0092 27-08-2015 I 2692762  1018 LAM PHAT 57.70 100% Y

0093 28-08-2015 I 2692762  1004 LAM PHAT 57.70 100% Y

0094 28-08-2015 I 0039370  1004 JACKSON BETTY 57.70 100% Y

0095 31-08-2015 I 2692762  1002 LAM PHAT 76.30 100% Y

0096 31-08-2015 I 2681164  1002 PARSONS DAVID 76.30 100% Y

0097 31-08-2015 I 0039370  1002 JACKSON BETTY 76.30 100% Y

0098 11-08-2015 I 0058984  1004 MOORE KRISTYLEE 57.70 100% Y

0099 01-08-2015 O   1000 34.80 O 400% Y

0100 01-08-2015 O   1001 51.60 O 400% Y

0101 01-08-2015 O   1001 103.20 O 800% Y

0102 01-08-2015 O   1001 103.20 O 800% Y

0103 02-08-2015 O   1001 103.20 O 800% Y

0104 02-08-2015 O   1001 90.30 O 700% Y

0105 21-08-2015 O   1000 17.40 O 200% Y

0106 21-08-2015 O   1001 116.10 O 900% Y

0107 21-08-2015 O   1001 51.60 O 400% Y

0108 22-08-2015 O   1000 34.80 O 400% Y

0109 22-08-2015 O   1001 103.20 O 800% Y

0110 22-08-2015 O   1001 38.70 O 300% Y

0111 23-08-2015 O   1001 90.30 O 700% Y

0112 23-08-2015 O   1001 103.20 O 800% Y

0113 23-08-2015 O   1001 103.20 O 800% Y

0114 24-08-2015 O   1000 8.70 O 100% Y

0115 27-08-2015 O   1000 78.30 O 900% Y

0116 01-08-2015 O   1010 WHITTAKER AILA 57.70 100% Y
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0117 01-08-2015 O   1010 MCDOUGALL MASON 57.70 100% Y

0118 01-08-2015 O   1031 WANLESS GABRIELLE 119.20 100% Y

0119 01-08-2015 O   1031 PUNTER LAYLA 119.20 100% Y

0120 01-08-2015 O   1031 VAN LAWICK LINCOLN 119.20 100% Y

0121 01-08-2015 O   1034 CLARKE RYAN 86.60 100% Y

0122 01-08-2015 O   1042 EADE COBI 119.20 100% Y

0123 02-08-2015 O   1046 MOXEY ANDREW 259.10 100% Y

0124 02-08-2015 O   1050 CROUCH DEBRA 119.20 100% Y

0125 02-08-2015 O   1050 MOORE KRISTYLEE 119.20 100% Y

0126 02-08-2015 O   1072 MOORE KRISTYLEE 61.30 100% Y

0127 02-08-2015 O   1046 BUNGATE RODNEY 259.10 100% Y

0128 02-08-2015 O   1050 HILL SHARYN 119.20 100% Y

0129 02-08-2015 O   1050 CROSSLEY STELLA 119.20 100% Y

0130 02-08-2015 O   1031 WILLIAMS KAILA 119.20 100% Y

0131 02-08-2015 O   1031 EMERSON SCOTT 119.20 100% Y

0132 02-08-2015 O   1031 WHITTAKER ALLA 119.20 100% Y

0133 02-08-2015 O   1034 KOWAL JASON 86.60 100% Y

0134 02-08-2015 O   1034 BARNES JENNIFER 86.60 100% Y

0135 02-08-2015 O   1034 TEALE GLENNIS 86.60 100% Y

0136 02-08-2015 O   1034 BRADSTREET ROSALIE 86.60 100% Y

0137 02-08-2015 O   1034 WILKIE MICHAELA 86.60 100% Y

0138 02-08-2015 O   1034 HILL SHARYN 86.60 100% Y

0139 02-08-2015 O   1034 VERMA JAI 86.60 100% Y

0140 02-08-2015 O   1034 CRAFT DOUGLAS 86.60 100% Y

0141 02-08-2015 O   1072 CRAFT DOUGLAS 61.30 100% Y

0142 02-08-2015 O   1034 BENNETT RICHARD 86.60 100% Y

0143 02-08-2015 O   1072 BENNETT RICHARD 61.30 100% Y

0144 02-08-2015 O   1034 WINKELMAN HEATHER 86.60 100% Y

0145 02-08-2015 O   1034 SCOTT COURTNEY 86.60 100% Y

0146 02-08-2015 O   1034 LOWE KELLY 86.60 100% Y

0147 02-08-2015 O   1034 HALAI KUSH 86.60 100% Y

0148 02-08-2015 O   1034 CARROLL KAREN 86.60 100% Y

0149 02-08-2015 O   1072 ROSE LORNA 61.30 100% Y

0150 02-08-2015 O   1034 ROSE LORNA 86.60 100% Y

0151 02-08-2015 O   1034 BROWN REBECCA 86.60 100% Y

0152 05-08-2015 O   1012 HOLLINGSHED RAYMOND 101.00 100% Y

0153 07-08-2015 O   1012 BICE MEILA 101.00 100% Y

0154 10-08-2015 O   1012 MOORE KRISTYLEE 101.00 100% Y

0155 02-08-2015 O   1072 BROWN REBECCA 61.30 100% Y

0156 21-08-2015 O   1010 LEWIS ABBEY 57.70 100% Y

0157 21-08-2015 O   1024 COLEMAN ALEXANDER 119.20 100% Y

0158 21-08-2015 O   3046 COLEMAN ALEXANDER 88.00 100% Y

0159 21-08-2015 O   1026 NEWSOME CAEL 86.60 100% Y

0160 21-08-2015 O   1026 SCHUTZ BELLA` 86.60 100% Y

0161 21-08-2015 O   1026 GOWOROWSKI KAYLA 86.60 100% Y
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0162 21-08-2015 O   1056 HAY NICHOLAS 207.30 100% Y

0163 21-08-2015 O   1908 HAY NICHOLAS 82.60 100% Y

0164 21-08-2015 O   1072 HAY NICHOLAS 61.30 100% Y

0165 21-08-2015 O   1026 IMPEY DAVID 86.60 100% Y

0166 22-08-2015 O   1046 BALLINGER RODNEY 259.10 100% Y

0167 22-08-2015 O   1050 SMITH SARAH 119.20 100% Y

0168 22-08-2015 O   1050 HUGO RAYMOND 119.20 100% Y

0169 22-08-2015 O   1908 HUGO RAYMOND 82.60 100% Y

0170 22-08-2015 O   1050 INGHAM ALEX 119.20 100% Y

0171 10-08-2015 O   1010 DODD JULIE 57.70 100% Y

0172 22-08-2015 O   1050 DOW SARA 119.20 100% Y

0173 22-08-2015 O   1046 CLARKE CRYSTAL 259.10 100% Y

0174 22-08-2015 O   1050 ALRICH JULIE 119.20 100% Y

0175 22-08-2015 O   1010 HARMAN SAMUEL 57.70 100% Y

0176 22-08-2015 O   1010 PEATTIE BELINDA 57.70 100% Y

0177 22-08-2015 O   1010 CHAPMAN ASHLEE 57.70 100% Y

0178 22-08-2015 O   1010 OLIVER BUTSON 57.70 100% Y

0179 22-08-2015 O   1010 PENDER DONNA 57.70 100% Y

0180 22-08-2015 O   1010 MILLARD SALLY 57.70 100% Y

0181 22-08-2015 O   1010 BARRY CALVIN 57.70 100% Y

0182 22-08-2015 O   1031 OLDFIELD COOPER 119.20 100% Y

0183 22-08-2015 O   1031 TOWERS JESSICA 119.20 100% Y

0184 22-08-2015 O   1031 PAPANTONIOU SUSAN 119.20 100% Y

0185 22-08-2015 O   1034 GETCHELL-ROUSE
CYNTHIA

86.60 100% Y

0186 22-08-2015 O   1034 HICKS LUCAS 86.60 100% Y

0187 22-08-2015 O   1034 GUNTER GEORGE 86.60 100% Y

0188 22-08-2015 O   1072 GUNTER GEORGE 61.30 100% Y

0189 22-08-2015 O   1034 CAMPBELL STEVEN 86.60 100% Y

0190 22-08-2015 O   1034 O'BRIEN BRADLEY 86.60 100% Y

0191 22-08-2015 O   1034 ROBERTSON BREANNA 86.60 100% Y

0192 22-08-2015 O   1039 KEMP GRACE 207.30 100% Y

0193 22-08-2015 O   1042 ELLIS KYLIE 119.20 100% Y

0194 22-08-2015 O   1042 BELL SARAH 119.20 100% Y

0195 22-08-2015 O   1042 TALBOT JOSHUA 119.20 100% Y

0196 22-08-2015 O   1042 STERNBECK JESSE 119.20 100% Y

0197 22-08-2015 O   1042 STALLARD JAMES 119.20 100% Y

0198 22-08-2015 O   1042 O'BRIEN PAUL 119.20 100% Y

0199 23-08-2015 O   1031 LEWIS LAUREN 119.20 100% Y

0200 23-08-2015 O   1031 STEKHOVEN-SMITH
MALCOLM

119.20 100% Y

0201 23-08-2015 O   1031 PEACE JUNE 119.20 100% Y

0202 23-08-2015 O   1034 MCKENDRY JULIE 86.60 100% Y

0203 23-08-2015 O   3113 MCKENDRY JULIE 40.00 100% Y

0204 23-08-2015 O   1034 DAWSON ANGELA 86.60 100% Y

0205 23-08-2015 O   1034 86.60 100% Y
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GETCHELL-ROUSE
CYNTHIA

0206 23-08-2015 O   1034 FLETCHER MITCHELL 86.60 100% Y

0207 23-08-2015 O   1034 LANCASTER SHEREE 86.60 100% Y

0208 23-08-2015 O   1034 WARBURTON JANIE 86.60 100% Y

0209 23-08-2015 O   1908 WARBURTON JANIE 82.60 100% Y

0210 23-08-2015 O   1034 BRENNAN LAUREL 86.60 100% Y

0211 23-08-2015 O   1034 MCCLELLAND NAOMI 86.60 100% Y

0212 23-08-2015 O   1034 CURRIE JACOB 86.60 100% Y

0213 23-08-2015 O   1034 CAMPBELL GRACE 86.60 100% Y

0214 23-08-2015 O   1034 BILBY MATTHEW 86.60 100% Y

0215 23-08-2015 O   1034 GLASSON CHERIE 86.60 100% Y

0216 23-08-2015 O   1034 EMMETT ADIAN 86.60 100% Y

0217 23-08-2015 O   3050 EMMETT ADIAN 152.70 100% Y

0218 23-08-2015 O   1034 WALKER MARJORY 86.60 100% Y

0219 23-08-2015 O   1908 WALKER MARJORY 82.60 100% Y

0220 23-08-2015 O   1034 SKEEN JOHN 86.60 100% Y

0221 23-08-2015 O   1034 WILSON BROOKLYN 86.60 100% Y

0222 23-08-2015 O   1034 CALLAWAY ASHTON 86.60 100% Y

0223 23-08-2015 O   1034 MACKAY RICHARD 86.60 100% Y

0224 24-08-2015 O   1012 INGRAM LILY 101.00 100% Y

19,438.90

G.S.T 1,943.89

TOTAL PAYMENT FOR  MANTILLA Anecito 19,438.90

TOTAL G.S.T FOR  MANTILLA Anecito 1,943.89

The recipient and the supplier declare that this agreement applies to supplies to which this tax invoice relates. The recipient can issue tax
invoices in respect of these supplies. The supplier will not issue tax invoices ion respect of these supplies. The supplier acknowledges that
it is registered for GST and that it will notify the recipient if it ceases to be registered. Acceptance of this RCTI constitutes acceptance
of the terms of this written agreement.

Both parties to this supply agree that they are parties to an RCTI agreement. The supplier agrees to notify the recipient if the supplier does
not wish to accept the proposed agreement within 21 days of receiving this document.
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ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO:

VMO Payments Team
Locked Bag 6013
Hunter Region Mail Centre NSW 2310
Phone: 1300 883 962
Fax: (02) 4041 7585

Hunter New England Local Health District

CLAIMS DETAILS REPORT
VENDOR NUMBER: CLAIM NUMBER: 1238872

VMO: MANTILLA Anecito MONTH / YEAR WORKED: 08 / 2015

FACILITY: Cessnock Hospital MONTH / YEAR PROCESSED: 09 / 2015

RURAL

SEQ SERVICE
DATE       TIME

PATIENT
TYPE

MRN NO. NAME ITEM
NO

RUR
%

VER RESP.
CENTRE

0001 01-08-2015  08:40 I            1830270 HARDING MARK 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0002 01-08-2015  08:50 I            2030847 WALKER RALPH 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0003 01-08-2015  09:00 I            1696610 MILLS RAYMOND 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0004 01-08-2015  09:10 I            0203742 CHEDZEY ROBERT 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0005 01-08-2015  09:20 I            0091626 PANNOWITZ PHILLIP 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0006 01-08-2015  09:30 I            2892457 HOVELER HELEN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0007 01-08-2015  09:30 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0008 01-08-2015  09:30 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0009 01-08-2015  21:13 I            3052044 WOOD ALICE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0010 01-08-2015  21:13 I            3052044 WOOD ALICE 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0011 01-08-2015  22:20 I            0889323 ALWAY JAMES 1039 100.00 Y 561122

0012 01-08-2015  22:20 I            0889323 ALWAY JAMES 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0013 02-08-2015  01:30 I            3052044 WOOD ALICE 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0014 02-08-2015  01:30 I            3052044 WOOD ALICE 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0015 02-08-2015  01:30 I            3052044 WOOD ALICE 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0016 02-08-2015  07:20 I            2892457 HOVELER HELEN 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0017 02-08-2015  07:30 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0018 02-08-2015  07:10 I            0535607 WANLESS GABRIELLE 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0019 02-08-2015  07:40 I            0091626 PANNOWITZ PHILLIP 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0020 02-08-2015  08:00 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0021 02-08-2015  08:00 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0022 02-08-2015  08:10 I            3052044 WOOD ALICE 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0023 02-08-2015  14:45 I            3015717 CRAFT DOUGLAS 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0024 02-08-2015  14:45 I            3015717 CRAFT DOUGLAS 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0025 03-08-2015  08:55 I            0535607 WANLESS GABRIELLE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0026 03-08-2015  09:05 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0027 04-08-2015  08:25 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0028 04-08-2015  08:40 I            0535607 WANLESS GABRIELLE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0029 05-08-2015  08:40 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0030 05-08-2015  08:40 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0031 06-08-2015  08:30 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0032 06-08-2015  08:30 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 3371 100.00 Y 561122

0033 07-08-2015  13:15 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0034 07-08-2015  14:15 I            1723421 MCMARTIN EDWARD 1004 100.00 Y 561122
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TYPE

MRN NO. NAME ITEM
NO

RUR
%

VER RESP.
CENTRE

0035 10-08-2015  09:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0036 11-08-2015  08:20 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0037 11-08-2015  08:20 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0038 12-08-2015  08:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0039 13-08-2015  08:35 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0040 13-08-2015  11:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1056 100.00 Y 561122

0041 13-08-2015  11:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0042 14-08-2015  08:45 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0043 17-08-2015  08:50 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0044 17-08-2015  09:00 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0045 17-08-2015  14:30 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0046 17-08-2015  14:30 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 3371 100.00 Y 561122

0047 18-08-2015  08:25 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0048 18-08-2015  08:40 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0049 19-08-2015  08:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0050 19-08-2015  08:40 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0051 20-08-2015  08:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0052 20-08-2015  08:45 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0053 21-08-2015  08:40 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0054 21-08-2015  08:50 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0055 22-08-2015  02:10 I            3051644 STEWART BRUCE 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0056 22-08-2015  02:30 I            3001051 COATES BARBARA 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0057 22-08-2015  07:45 I            0657565 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0058 27-08-2015  14:45 O            MCPHERSON VICKI 1012 100.00 Y 561122

0059 27-08-2015  14:45 O            MCPHERSON VICKI 3046 100.00 Y 561122

0060 27-08-2015  15:10 O            JACKSON BETTY 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0061 27-08-2015  15:00 O            PRINGLE ISSAK 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0062 27-08-2015  17:30 O            DAVIES ALISON 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0063 27-08-2015  17:45 O            JACKSON BETTY 7647 100.00 Y 561122

0064 27-08-2015  18:15 O            HAYDON TIMOTHY 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0065 27-08-2015  18:15 O            HAYDON TIMOTHY 6818 100.00 Y 561122

0066 31-08-2015  18:15 O            ALLEN BENJAMIN 1018 100.00 Y 561122

0067 22-08-2015  07:55 I            1830270 HARDING MARK 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0068 22-08-2015  08:05 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0069 22-08-2015  08:30 I            0283991 MAHY MARILYNE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0070 22-08-2015  08:45 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0071 22-08-2015  09:18 I            0030869 SINGLETON BRIAN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0072 22-08-2015  09:24 I            0091626 PANNOWITZ PHILLIP 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0073 22-08-2015  09:33 I            0327998 MORRISON ELAINE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0074 22-08-2015  09:42 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0075 22-08-2015  20:05 I            0657565 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0076 23-08-2015  08:20 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0077 23-08-2015  08:30 I            0283991 MAHY MARILYNE 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0078 23-08-2015  08:40 I            0967439 GUNTER GEORGE 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0079 23-08-2015  10:35 I            0424373 LOCKYER JUNE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0080 23-08-2015  10:45 I            0657565 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0081 23-08-2015  10:45 I            0657565 MCDONALD KATHLEEN 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0082 23-08-2015  13:26 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0083 23-08-2015  13:26 I            3010474 SHARP ANN 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0084 24-08-2015  08:30 I            0290976 MCDONALD PHYLLIS 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0085 24-08-2015  08:50 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0086 24-08-2015  09:25 I            0967439 GUNTER GEORGE 1004 100.00 Y 561122
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0087 24-08-2015  18:30 I            3017129 JOHNSTON SHIRLEY 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0088 24-08-2015  18:30 I            3017129 JOHNSTON SHIRLEY 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0089 26-08-2015  08:40 I            3017129 JOHNSTON SHIRLEY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0090 26-08-2015  08:55 I            0967439 GUNTER GEORGE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0091 27-08-2015  07:50 I            0967439 GUNTER GEORGE 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0092 27-08-2015  18:33 I            2692762 LAM PHAT 1018 100.00 Y 561122

0093 28-08-2015  08:35 I            2692762 LAM PHAT 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0094 28-08-2015  08:45 I            0039370 JACKSON BETTY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0095 31-08-2015  08:45 I            2692762 LAM PHAT 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0096 31-08-2015  13:35 I            2681164 PARSONS DAVID 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0097 31-08-2015  17:40 I            0039370 JACKSON BETTY 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0098 11-08-2015  08:50 I            0058984 MOORE KRISTYLEE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0099 01-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1000 400.00 Y 561122

0100 01-08-2015  12:00 O            O 1001 400.00 Y 561122

0101 01-08-2015  12:00 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561122

0102 01-08-2015  12:00 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561122

0103 02-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561122

0104 02-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1001 700.00 Y 561122

0105 21-08-2015  17:00 O            O 1000 200.00 Y 561122

0106 21-08-2015  18:00 O            O 1001 900.00 Y 561122

0107 21-08-2015  18:00 O            O 1001 400.00 Y 561122

0108 22-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1000 400.00 Y 561122

0109 22-08-2015  12:00 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561122

0110 22-08-2015  12:00 O            O 1001 300.00 Y 561122

0111 23-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1001 700.00 Y 561122

0112 23-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561122

0113 23-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561122

0114 24-08-2015  07:00 O            O 1000 100.00 Y 561122

0115 27-08-2015  08:00 O            O 1000 900.00 Y 561122

0116 01-08-2015  09:30 O            WHITTAKER AILA 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0117 01-08-2015  09:55 O            MCDOUGALL MASON 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0118 01-08-2015  19:35 O            WANLESS GABRIELLE 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0119 01-08-2015  20:15 O            PUNTER LAYLA 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0120 01-08-2015  20:32 O            VAN LAWICK LINCOLN 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0121 01-08-2015  20:50 O            CLARKE RYAN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0122 01-08-2015  23:00 O            EADE COBI 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0123 02-08-2015  01:10 O            MOXEY ANDREW 1046 100.00 Y 561122

0124 02-08-2015  01:20 O            CROUCH DEBRA 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0125 02-08-2015  01:40 O            MOORE KRISTYLEE 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0126 02-08-2015  01:40 O            MOORE KRISTYLEE 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0127 02-08-2015  05:40 O            BUNGATE RODNEY 1046 100.00 Y 561122

0128 02-08-2015  06:20 O            HILL SHARYN 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0129 02-08-2015  06:45 O            CROSSLEY STELLA 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0130 02-08-2015  08:15 O            WILLIAMS KAILA 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0131 02-08-2015  08:25 O            EMERSON SCOTT 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0132 02-08-2015  08:40 O            WHITTAKER ALLA 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0133 02-08-2015  09:23 O            KOWAL JASON 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0134 02-08-2015  09:55 O            BARNES JENNIFER 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0135 02-08-2015  10:00 O            TEALE GLENNIS 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0136 02-08-2015  10:13 O            BRADSTREET ROSALIE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0137 02-08-2015  10:25 O            WILKIE MICHAELA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0138 02-08-2015  10:30 O            HILL SHARYN 1034 100.00 Y 561122
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0139 02-08-2015  10:35 O            VERMA JAI 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0140 02-08-2015  10:50 O            CRAFT DOUGLAS 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0141 02-08-2015  10:50 O            CRAFT DOUGLAS 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0142 02-08-2015  11:20 O            BENNETT RICHARD 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0143 02-08-2015  11:20 O            BENNETT RICHARD 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0144 02-08-2015  11:40 O            WINKELMAN HEATHER 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0145 02-08-2015  11:50 O            SCOTT COURTNEY 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0146 02-08-2015  12:00 O            LOWE KELLY 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0147 02-08-2015  12:08 O            HALAI KUSH 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0148 02-08-2015  12:21 O            CARROLL KAREN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0149 02-08-2015  12:43 O            ROSE LORNA 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0150 02-08-2015  12:43 O            ROSE LORNA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0151 02-08-2015  13:11 O            BROWN REBECCA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0152 05-08-2015  17:30 O            HOLLINGSHED RAYMOND 1012 100.00 Y 561122

0153 07-08-2015  14:30 O            BICE MEILA 1012 100.00 Y 561122

0154 10-08-2015  08:55 O            MOORE KRISTYLEE 1012 100.00 Y 561122

0155 02-08-2015  13:11 O            BROWN REBECCA 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0156 21-08-2015  17:30 O            LEWIS ABBEY 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0157 21-08-2015  18:00 O            COLEMAN ALEXANDER 1024 100.00 Y 561122

0158 21-08-2015  18:00 O            COLEMAN ALEXANDER 3046 100.00 Y 561122

0159 21-08-2015  18:10 O            NEWSOME CAEL 1026 100.00 Y 561122

0160 21-08-2015  18:38 O            SCHUTZ BELLA` 1026 100.00 Y 561122

0161 21-08-2015  18:46 O            GOWOROWSKI KAYLA 1026 100.00 Y 561122

0162 21-08-2015  19:15 O            HAY NICHOLAS 1056 100.00 Y 561122

0163 21-08-2015  19:15 O            HAY NICHOLAS 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0164 21-08-2015  19:15 O            HAY NICHOLAS 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0165 21-08-2015  19:25 O            IMPEY DAVID 1026 100.00 Y 561122

0166 22-08-2015  00:35 O            BALLINGER RODNEY 1046 100.00 Y 561122

0167 22-08-2015  00:40 O            SMITH SARAH 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0168 22-08-2015  01:05 O            HUGO RAYMOND 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0169 22-08-2015  01:05 O            HUGO RAYMOND 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0170 22-08-2015  00:55 O            INGHAM ALEX 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0171 10-08-2015  09:10 O            DODD JULIE 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0172 22-08-2015  01:40 O            DOW SARA 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0173 22-08-2015  03:50 O            CLARKE CRYSTAL 1046 100.00 Y 561122

0174 22-08-2015  04:00 O            ALRICH JULIE 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0175 22-08-2015  08:10 O            HARMAN SAMUEL 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0176 22-08-2015  08:15 O            PEATTIE BELINDA 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0177 22-08-2015  08:20 O            CHAPMAN ASHLEE 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0178 22-08-2015  08:50 O            OLIVER BUTSON 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0179 22-08-2015  09:59 O            PENDER DONNA 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0180 22-08-2015  10:06 O            MILLARD SALLY 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0181 22-08-2015  10:13 O            BARRY CALVIN 1010 100.00 Y 561122

0182 22-08-2015  19:11 O            OLDFIELD COOPER 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0183 22-08-2015  19:25 O            TOWERS JESSICA 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0184 22-08-2015  19:42 O            PAPANTONIOU SUSAN 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0185 22-08-2015  20:14 O            GETCHELL-ROUSE CYNTHIA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0186 22-08-2015  20:34 O            HICKS LUCAS 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0187 22-08-2015  20:41 O            GUNTER GEORGE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0188 22-08-2015  20:41 O            GUNTER GEORGE 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0189 22-08-2015  21:19 O            CAMPBELL STEVEN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0190 22-08-2015  21:37 O            O'BRIEN BRADLEY 1034 100.00 Y 561122
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0191 22-08-2015  21:49 O            ROBERTSON BREANNA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0192 22-08-2015  22:00 O            KEMP GRACE 1039 100.00 Y 561122

0193 22-08-2015  22:10 O            ELLIS KYLIE 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0194 22-08-2015  22:32 O            BELL SARAH 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0195 22-08-2015  22:45 O            TALBOT JOSHUA 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0196 22-08-2015  22:59 O            STERNBECK JESSE 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0197 22-08-2015  23:06 O            STALLARD JAMES 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0198 22-08-2015  23:12 O            O'BRIEN PAUL 1042 100.00 Y 561122

0199 23-08-2015  08:47 O            LEWIS LAUREN 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0200 23-08-2015  08:57 O            STEKHOVEN-SMITH MALCOLM 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0201 23-08-2015  09:13 O            PEACE JUNE 1031 100.00 Y 561122

0202 23-08-2015  09:20 O            MCKENDRY JULIE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0203 23-08-2015  09:20 O            MCKENDRY JULIE 3113 100.00 Y 561122

0204 23-08-2015  09:50 O            DAWSON ANGELA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0205 23-08-2015  10:00 O            GETCHELL-ROUSE CYNTHIA 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0206 23-08-2015  10:15 O            FLETCHER MITCHELL 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0207 23-08-2015  10:25 O            LANCASTER SHEREE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0208 23-08-2015  10:53 O            WARBURTON JANIE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0209 23-08-2015  10:53 O            WARBURTON JANIE 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0210 23-08-2015  11:00 O            BRENNAN LAUREL 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0211 23-08-2015  10:34 O            MCCLELLAND NAOMI 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0212 23-08-2015  11:30 O            CURRIE JACOB 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0213 23-08-2015  11:39 O            CAMPBELL GRACE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0214 23-08-2015  11:47 O            BILBY MATTHEW 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0215 23-08-2015  11:54 O            GLASSON CHERIE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0216 23-08-2015  11:57 O            EMMETT ADIAN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0217 23-08-2015  11:57 O            EMMETT ADIAN 3050 100.00 Y 561122

0218 23-08-2015  12:28 O            WALKER MARJORY 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0219 23-08-2015  12:28 O            WALKER MARJORY 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0220 23-08-2015  12:36 O            SKEEN JOHN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0221 23-08-2015  12:41 O            WILSON BROOKLYN 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0222 23-08-2015  12:54 O            CALLAWAY ASHTON 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0223 23-08-2015  13:05 O            MACKAY RICHARD 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0224 24-08-2015  13:30 O            INGRAM LILY 1012 100.00 Y 561122


